SB WALL BOXSB WALL BOXSB WALL BOX
Comply with ANSI/EIA RS-310-D、
IEC60297-2、DIN41494;PART1;
DIN41494; PART7
Standard
SPCC Cold Rolled Steel;
Thickness: 19” rails: 1.2mm,
side panel 1.0mm, others: 1.2mm

SB  DOUBLE SECTION
WALL BOX
Ordering Information
Model  N o. RU Width
(mm)
Depth(D)
(mm)
Height(H)
(mm)
Volume
(CBM)
CKD
packing parts
20 GP
(PCS)
40 GP
(PCS)
SE.5406.01.■00
SE.5606.01.■00
SE.5409.01.■00
SE.5609.01.■00
SE.5412.01.■00
SE.5612.01.■00
SE.5415.01.■00
SE.5615.01.■00
SE.5418.01.■00
SE.5618.01.■00
SE.5422.01.■00
SE.5622.01.■00
SE.5427.01.■00
SE.5627.01.■00
6
9
12
15